LAUANTAI 18.5.2024

Sarja

127

M16 makuu

N16 makuu

M18 makuu

M20 makuu

N20 makuu

N16 3x20

M18 3x20

M20 3x20

N20 3x20

W N

UKKO-PEKKA KILPAILUT 18.-19.5.2024

Sijoitus Etunimi

Elma
Kasper

Saku
Justus

Inka-Lotta
Anna
Hertta
Hilma

Aleksi

Vertti

Sonja
Aino

Inka-Lotta
Hertta
Anna

Aleksi

Vertti

Sonja
Aino

50 m PIENOISKIVAARI

Muukko, Lappeenranta

TULOKSET
Sukunimi Seura Tulos
Gren LuuA 186,0
Klemettinen ESA 177,0
Laari LuuA 388,1
Laapas LuuA 376,3
Raskila ESA 398,8
Pekonen ESA 398,2
Pekonen ESA 395,4
Grén LuuA 389,5
Narhi MA 601,1
Jauhiainen  ESA 593,3
Nenonen Hahlo 613,3
Nenonen Hahlo 606,9
Raskila ESA 550
Pekonen ESA 544
Pekonen ESA 529
Narhi MA 539
Jauhiainen  ESA 560
Nenonen Hahlo 579
Nenonen Hahlo 561

93,0
86,0

97,0
96,8

96,1
99,4
100,3
97,1

102,8

98,9

104,0
101,8

87
85
91

90

96

94
94

93,0
91,0

98,1
96,0

101,3
100,7
95,1
95,5

100,6

97,4

102,6
99,7

92
89
81

84

92

99
94

100,4
92,7

99,2
98,0
98,2
98,2

100,7

98,8

100,9
101,0

94
96
96

97

96

100
97

92,6
90,8

102,2
100,1
101,8
98,7

101,3

98,4

101,4
105,1

97
97
92

98

95

99
97

99,0

100,4

102,3
100,1

91
87
86

88

92

96
91

96,7

99,4

102,1
99,2

89
90
83

82

89

91
88



